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Warriors

The Hasselhoff Experiment
Dung Beetles

Rat Bastards

Wolverines

Mean Machine

Flametrick Subs

Wiseguys

Total Points

Warriors

Rat Bastards

The Hasselhoff Experiment
Wolverines

Mean Machine

Flametrick Subs

Dung Beetles

Wiseguys
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1845.75
1819.30
1796.85
1724.00
1718.40
1681.00
1644.75
1595.30
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PCT
0.714
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.214

PF
1664.20
1578.45
1470.25
1630.20
1562.15
1525.65
1502.55
1429.50

PA
1443.15
1479.20
1545.50
1594.20
1504.85
1519.70
1547.40
1728.95
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PTS
1845.75
1796.85
1644.75
1819.30
1724.00
1718.40
1681.00
1595.30
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